
San Jose Episcopal Day School 
2025-2026  

Key Dates Calendar 

 
Date Event 

Friday, August 1 New Employee Orientation &  
Luncheon with Mentors 

Monday, August 4 - Friday, August 8 Pre-Planning Week for Faculty & Staff 

Friday, August 8 New Parent Gathering (Evening Event in Library) 

Monday, August 11 Meet Your Teacher Event (Time TBD) 

Tuesday, August 12 First Day of School  
Trimester 1 Begins 
CubHouse Begins 

Monday,  August 18 Afterschool Programs: Session A Begins 

Thursday, August 21 Parent Night (5:30 - 7:30 pm Parents Only) 

Monday, September 1 School Closed: Labor Day 

Thursday, September 4 Noon Dismissal for Students 
CubHouse & Special Afterschool Activities Available 
Faculty Professional Development 12:30 - 3:30 pm 

Friday, September 26 Grandparents & Special Friends Day  
Noon Dismissal 
CubHouse Available 

Thursday, October 2 Noon Dismissal for Students 
CubHouse & Special Afterschool Activities Available 
Faculty Professional Development 12:30 - 3:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 14 No School: Parent-Teacher Conferences 
CubHouse Available 

Friday, October 17 - Monday, October 20 School Closed: Fall Break 



Tuesday, October 21 Afterschool Programs:  Session B Begins 

Friday, October 31 Special Dress: Holiday Attire 
Early Explorer Halloween Parade 
PA Event: Used Uniform Swap 

Wednesday, November 5 Trimester 2 Begins 

Friday, November 7 Special Dress: Fall Attire 
PA Event: Fall Festival (evening) 

Wednesday, November 12 Veterans Day Chapel (8:30 AM) 

Friday, November 21 School Closed 
All Faculty & CubHouse Staff to FCIS Conference 
No CubHouse Available 

Monday, November 24 - Friday, November 28 School Closed: Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday, December 18 CubHouse closes at 5 pm 
5 pm Faculty & Staff Holiday Event 

Friday, December 19 Noon Dismissal 
Special Dress: Holiday Attire 
CubHouse closes at 5 pm 

Monday, December 22 - Monday, January 5 School Closed: Christmas Break 

Monday, January 5, 2026 Only Faculty & Staff on site for PD 

Tuesday, January 6 School Resumes 
CubHouse resumes 

Monday,  January 12 Afterschool Programs: Session C Begins 

Monday, January 19 School Closed: Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

January 24 - 28 5th Grade Trip to DC (5th off 1/29 & 1/30) 

Thursday, February 5 Noon Dismissal for Students 
CubHouse & Special Afterschool Activities Available 
Faculty Professional Development 12:30 - 3:30 pm 



Sunday, February 8 - Friday,  February 13 Scholastic Book Fair 

Friday, February 13 Special Dress: Holiday Attire 

Monday, February 16 School Closed: Presidents Day 

Tuesday, February 17 - Friday, Feb 20 Faculty & Staff  Appreciation Week 

Friday, February 20 Trimester 3 Begins 

Thursday, March 5 Noon Dismissal for Students 
CubHouse & Special Afterschool Activities Available 
Faculty Professional Development 12:30 - 3:30 pm 

Friday, March 6 Field Day 

Monday, March 9 - Friday, March 13 School Closed: Spring Break 

Monday, March 23 Afterschool Programs: Session D Begins 

Thursday, April 2 Noon Dismissal for Students 
CubHouse & Special Afterschool Activities Available 
Faculty Professional Development 12:30 - 3:30 pm 

Friday, April 3 - Monday, April 6 School Closed: Easter Break 

Tuesday, April 7 OLSAT Practice Testing: Grade 1 
CTP-5 Practice Testing: Grades 2-6 

Thursday, April 9 - Friday,  April 10 OLSAT Testing: Grade 1 

April 9, 10, 13, 14, 16, & 17 
April 20 & 21 

CTP-5 Testing: Grades 2-6 
CTP-5 Make-up Testing 

Saturday, April 18 Annual Gala (San Jose Country Club, 6-10 pm)  

Thursday, May 7 Celebrate New Beginnings (Annual Event 
Recognizing SJEDS alumni graduating 12th grade) 

Friday, May 8 Kids Rule the School Day 
Noon Dismissal 
CubHouse Available 



Tuesday, May 12 Crossing the Bridge Ceremony (Kindergarten) 

Wednesday, May 13 Acolyte Recognition (Last Chapel of the year) 

Wednesday, May 20 Annual Awards & Red Tie Ceremony 

Thursday, May 21 Ringing of the Bell Ceremony & Yearbook Signing 
Noon Dismissal 
Last Day of School 
CubHouse closes at 5 PM 

Friday, May 22 6th Grade Graduation, followed by Luncheon at 
Epping 

May 22, 26-29 Post-planning Week for Faculty & Staff 

 
 
IMPORTANT DATES: 
 
Trimester 1: ​ August 12 - November 4 
Trimester 2: ​ November 5 - February 19 
Trimester 3 ​ February 20 - May 21 
 
Trimester 1 ​ Midterm: September 22 
Trimester 2 ​ Midterm: January 7 
Trimester 3 ​ Midterm: April 10 
 
FACULTY MEETINGS: Last Tuesday of the Month 3:30 - 4:30 
8/26, 9/30, 10/28, 11/18, 1/27, 2/24, 3/31, 4/28  


